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1. Jaden Eikermann 2005 GER 20.8 457.45

2. Benjamin Cutmore 2003 GBR 20.3 447.85

3. Nikita Shleikher 1998 NA 21.1 434.10

4. Danylo Avanesov 2006 UKR 19.8 390.00

5. Max Lee 2007 SGP 18.7 389.70

6. Espen Prenzyna 2005 GER 19.3 388.40
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1. Eikermann, Jaden GER 6245D 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 77.40 3. 20.8 457.45

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 10m 67.20 4. (144.60)

109C 3.7 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 10m 92.50 1. (237.10)

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 10m 54.45 2. (291.55)

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 10m 86.70 1. (378.25)

5255B 3.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 10m 79.20 1. (457.45)

2. Cutmore, Benjamin GBR 407C 3.2 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10m 86.40 1. 20.3 447.85

307C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 66.30 1. (152.70)

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 73.60 2. (226.30)

207B 3.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 77.40 1. (303.70)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 10m 72.00 2. (375.70)

109C 3.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 72.15 2. (447.85)

3. Shleikher, Nikita NA 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 10m 81.60 2. 21.1 434.10

6245D 3.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 64.80 3. (146.40)

207B 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 75.60 3. (222.00)

109C 3.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 10m 66.60 3. (288.60)

307C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 66.30 3. (354.90)

5255B 3.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 79.20 3. (434.10)

4. Avanesov, Danylo UKR 5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 10m 75.20 4. 19.8 390.00

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 75.20 2. (150.40)

109C 3.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 10m 68.45 4. (218.85)

207C 3.3 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 10m 51.15 5. (270.00)

6245D 3.6 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 61.20 4. (331.20)

305C 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 58.80 4. (390.00)

5. Lee, Max SGP 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 67.50 6. 18.7 389.70

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 75.20 5. (142.70)

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 64.00 5. (206.70)

305C 2.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 10m 71.40 4. (278.10)

207C 3.3 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 10m 39.60 6. (317.70)

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 72.00 5. (389.70)

6. Prenzyna, Espen GER 5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 10m 72.00 5. 19.3 388.40

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 62.40 6. (134.40)

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 49.50 6. (183.90)

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 67.20 6. (251.10)

207C 3.3 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 69.30 5. (320.40)

307C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 68.00 6. (388.40)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 6.4

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  36

PLATFORM MEN FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Peterson, Gordon

Pietsch, Simone

JU 1    Eryn   Barrett

JU 2    Georgi   Chobanov

JU 3    Daniel   Campell

JU 4    Salome   Jugeli

JU 5    Leon  Lucks

JU 6    Olena   Patserina

JU 7    David   Sirour

Referee :

CAN

BUL

SGP

GEO

GER

UKR

FRA

Holger Schlepps GER

Assistant :

Leon Lucks GER

Speaker:

Caro Eisenberg GER
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